Spare Parts List
Ersatzteilliste

'II rr17, 4817 Liste de piéces détachées
Lista de piezas de repuesto

2013-01

PFO410

PF0300_1110 (D, GB, F, E)

Makita Werkzeug GmbH . Postfach 70 04 20 . D-22004 Hamburg . Germany


horia.c
Text Box

horia.c
Text Box


EP-84 D, PF0410
EP-84 D, PF0410
EP-84 D, PF0410
EP-84 D, PF0410

V7771740 4y

2

PF0300, PF0403, PF0410,

PF0610, PF0800, PF1010,

PF1100, PF1110

271




PF0300, PF0403, PF0410,
PF0610, PF0800, PF1010,

PF1100, PF1110

EP-84 D, PF0410
EP-84 D, PF0410
EP-84 D, PF0410
EP-84 D, PF0410

2

'II! " AI! ! !'l

> Teil-Nr. | Hinweise
o 4 I
= 8|2 Part N.(?' Note.s Bezeichnung Spez!ﬁkat!on Description Désignation Denominacion
2| & | 3 [No. de piéce| Renseign. Specification
3 i [No. de pieza| Nota
HO5RN-F
POWER SUPPLY N CABLE CON
2 |1 11609 025 434 KABEL MIT STECKER|3G0.75mm2,67m CORDW. PLUG CABLE AVEC PRISE ENCHUFE
m*10.27m
HO7RN - F
SCHWIMMERSCHAL [3G1.0mm2,29.0m INTERRUPTEUR A |INTERRUPTOR
2 2 11609024 581 TER m*0.64m FLOAT SWITCH FLOTTEUR FLOTADOR
(MAKITA)
COLLIER DE
2 |3 11609 024 582 KABELKLEMME WIRE CLAMP CRAMP SERRAGE
COLLIER DE
2 |4 11609 024 583 KABELKLEMME WIRE CLAMP CRAMP SERRAGE
SCHRAUBE
SELF-TAPPING TORNILLO
2 |5 11609 024 584 SELBSTSCHNEIDEN SCREW VIS DE FORAGE PERFORADOR
2 |6 11609 024 794 PUMPENGEHAUSE |MAKITA BACK PUMP CASING |CARTER CARTER
2 [6-1| 1|609 024 586 GRIFFABDECKUNG |MAKITA HANDLE COVER CAPOT DE POIGNEE hCAL/iEICESTA DEL
2 |7 11609 024 587 KNICKSCHUTZ 26.5 CABLE JACKET PASSE-CABLE BOQUILLA DE PASO
2 |7 11609 024 588 KNICKSCHUTZ 28.5 CABLE JACKET PASSE-CABLE BOQUILLA DE PASO
2 |8 11609 024 589 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD |BORNE DE CABLE |BORNES DE CABLE
2 |8 11609 024 590 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD |BORNE DE CABLE |BORNES DE CABLE
2 |9 11609 024 591 KONDENSATOR 6uUF CAPACITOR CONDENSATEUR CONDENSADOR
2 [10 | 1609 024 592 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD |BORNE DE CABLE |BORNES DE CABLE
SCHRAUBE
SELF-TAPPING TORNILLO
2 (11 | 3609 024 593 SELBSTSCHNEIDEN SCREW VIS DE FORAGE PERFORADOR
ANILLO DE
2 (23 | 1]609 024 612 O-RING 89x5.2 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE GUARNICION
2 (24 | 1]609 024 613 DICHTUNG d8.5xD20xH1 ADJUSTING GASKET |JOINT JUNTA
. ROUE DE RUEDA DE
2 (25 | 1|609 024 657 GEBLASERAD IMPELLER VENTILATEUR VENTILADOR
2 |26 | 1]609 024 615 MUTTER NUT ECROU TUERCA
2 |27 | 1]609 024 616 GEHAUSE MAIN PUMP SHELL |CARTER CARTER
2 [27-1 1609 024 617 STAHLKUGEL STEEL BALL BILLE D ARRET BOLA DE TOPE
27- FICHA DE
2 9 11609 024 618 FLACHSTECKER SMALL PADS FICHE CONTACTO
SCHRAUBE
27- SELF-TAPPING TORNILLO
2 3 11609 024 619 SELBSTSCHNEIDEN SCREW VIS DE FORAGE PERFORADOR
SCHRAUBE
SELF-TAPPING TORNILLO
2 (28 | 4609 024 620 SELBSTSCHNEIDEN SCREW VIS DE FORAGE PERFORADOR
ANILLO DE
2 29 | 1|609 024 621 O-RING 125x3 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE GUARNICION
2 |30 | 1]609 024 658 BODEN BASE SOCLE BASE
SCHRAUBE
SELF-TAPPING TORNILLO
2 (31 | 3609 024 659 SELBSTSCHNEIDEN 4.5x18 SCREW VIS DE FORAGE PERFORADOR
2 |32 | 1]609 024 660 BODENPLATTE BOTTOM PLATE FOND EN TOLE PLACA DE BASE
SCHRAUBE
SELF-TAPPING TORNILLO
2 |33 | 3609 024 661 SELBSTSCHNEIDEN F type SCREW VIS DE FORAGE PERFORADOR
ANILLO DE
2 (34 | 2609 024 625 O-RING 37.5%3 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE GUARNICION
2 |35 | 1]609 024 626 ROHRBOGEN ELBOW COUDE DE TUYAU |CODO
OUTPUT
2 (36 | 1/609 024 627 AUSLASSSTUTZEN CONNECTOR RACCORD RACOR
2 |37 | 1]609 024 628 MASSELEITUNG GROUND COVER FIL DE MASSE '\Cﬂig‘zUCCION A
NYLON SAFTY
2 (38 | 2609 024 629 SICHERUNGSKAPPE PRESS CAP CAPOT CAPERUZA
NYLON SAFTY
2 (38 | 3609 024 630 SICHERUNGSKAPPE PRESS CAP CAPOT CAPERUZA
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KLEMMBLOCK PIECE

5 ,

39 | 1(609 024 631 GUMMI RUBBER CLIP INTERCALAIRE RETEN

2 40 |1 KABELBINDER NYLON BAND BRIDE DE FIXATION |ABRAZADERA
MECHANISCHE

2 (41 | 1|609 024 633 DICHTUNG MECHANICAL SEAL |JOINT JUNTA

2 |42 | 1]609 024 634 SICHERUNGSRING RETAINING RING CIRCLIP ANILLO SEGURIDAD

JEU DE

2 (50 | 1609 024 809 REPARATURSATZ PF0410 MOTOR KIT REPARATION JUEGO DE REPARAR

MOTOR MOTEUR MOTOR






